506469014 01/26/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6515790 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SVEN GOTHE	07/03/2013
BJORN ATTHOFF	07/03/2013
KARL-GUNNAR LARSSON	09/06/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CUPTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LTD.
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 58341
City:	LIMASSOL
State/Country:	CYPRUS
Postal Code:	3733

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13885616

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)421-0991

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5133694224

Email: ipdocket@porterwright.com HOLLY D. KOZLOWSKI **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 41 SOUTH HIGH STREET Address Line 4: COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4015028-209949
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TRACY L. TORRENCE
SIGNATURE:	/Tracy L. Torrence/
DATE SIGNED:	01/26/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Jan-26-2021_Assignment_Trans#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055117 FRAME: 0118 506469014

Docket No. 4015028-209949

PATENT

CERTIFICATE OF EFS ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this paper is being transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office by the USPTO EFS web electronic filing system on January 26, 2021.

/Holly D. Kozlowski/

Holly D. Kozlowski

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE

Inventor: Sven Göthe et al. Confirmation No.: 1089

Serial No.: 13/885,616 Group Art Unit: 1796

Filing Date: October 3, 2013 Examiner: Robert S. Walters Jr.

METAL COATING OF OBJECTS USING PLASMA POLYMERISATION

PRETREATMENT

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P. O. Box 1450

Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

A Change of Address is requested for Assignee CUPTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LTD.

from Gammelgarden 86, S-952 92 Kalix Sweden to P.O. Box 58341, Limassol, Cyprus 3733

for Assignment at Reel: 031348 and Frame: 0134 recorded on October 4, 2013.

Respectfully submitted,

/Holly D. Kozlowski/

Holly D. Kozlowski, Reg. No. 30,468 Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP 250 East Fifth Street, Suite 2200 Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

(513) 369-4224

14162920v1

PATENT REEL: 055117 FRAME: 0119

RECORDED: 01/26/2021